Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony
McDonald?

Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

When the Sindh province was separated from Bombay?

Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

When was Pakistani rupee pegged to US dollar?

When the One-Unit was introduced?

Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

Answers Choice

DOWP» DOWP DOWP DOEP DOEP DOmP U0DPE DO

Uom» UOWP» UOWP U0Wr DOW>

cowy» Cow »

. Dr.Umar Hayat Malik

. Dr. Ali Muhammad

. Professor Allah Bakhsh
. Professor Yaqoob Ali

. 18 April, 1878
.18 April, 1900
. 18 April, 1902
. 18 April, 1904

1867
1868
1869
1870

. Madrasah rehmia

. Nadvat ul Uema

. Madrashah Tul Islam
. Islamia School

1st April 1930
1st April 1935
1st April 1936
1st April 1937

Punjab
Baluchistan
Sindh
NWFP

Aug, 16,1945
Aug, 16,1946
Aug, 16,1947
Aug, 16,1948

1863
1864
1865
1866

Dec 10, 1971
Dec 12, 1917
Dec 13, 1971
Dec 15, 1917

Darya Ganj, Ali Garh
Bombay

Dehli

Kolkata

February 16, 1977
March 17, 1971

. February 16, 1973
. February 21, 1981

. Oct 14, 1954

Oct 14, 1955

. Oct 14, 1956

Oct 14, 1957

Lord Wavell
Lord Curzon

. Lord Linlithgo
. Lord Mount Baten

1952

1969
1979
1975

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan
Mohsin Ul mulk
Wagqar ul Mulk

. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar



16

17

18

19

20

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

Bhutto Reigned as Martial Law administrator for.

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

What was the purpose of theosophical society?

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

A
B.
C.

Com» CDOw

ow» Cow

Punjab

AJ&amp;K
Gilgit Agency

7 years
4 years

14 Months

Muslim League
Unionist party
Punjab Landlords Association

Restoration of old culture
Restoration of old buildings
Restoration of old temples

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan



