

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
2	When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902 D. 18 April, 1904
3	Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
4	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehmia B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrasah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
5	When the Sindh province was separated from Bombay?	A. 1st April 1930 B. 1st April 1935 C. 1st April 1936 D. 1st April 1937
6	Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.	A. Punjab B. Baluchistan C. Sindh D. NWFP
7	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16, 1945 B. Aug, 16, 1946 C. Aug, 16, 1947 D. Aug, 16, 1948
8	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
9	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
10	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
11	When was Pakistani rupee pegged to US dollar?	A. February 16, 1977 B. March 17, 1971 C. February 16, 1973 D. February 21, 1981
12	When the One-Unit was introduced?	A. Oct 14, 1954 B. Oct 14, 1955 C. Oct 14, 1956 D. Oct 14, 1957
13	Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Linlithgo D. Lord Mount Baten
14	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
15	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

16	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. A&K D. Gilgit Agency
17	Bhutto Reigned as Martial Law administrator for.	A. 7 years B. 4 years C. 4 months D. 14 Months
18	Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Unionist party D. Punjab Landlords Association
19	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	A. Restoration of old culture B. Restoration of old buildings C. Restoration of old temples D. Restoration of old religions
20	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
